Smart Pumps.
Reliable Water.
Anywhere.
“Op die veld is taaiheid en
veelsydigheid van uiterste
belang en Cedar Pumps bied
dieselfde betroubaarheid vir
my plaas.”

(kW)
Max
Motor
Rating
(kW)
Output
Voltage
Phase
Max Input
(Voc)
Optimal
Rance (Voc)
Enclosure
Rated Output
(A)
SI21-D3-2R2G-A 2.2 0.75 220 1P 450 300-350 IP20 10
SI21-D5-5R5G-A 5.5 3 380 3P 780 620-750 IP20 13
SI23-D3-004G 4 1.5 220 1P 450 360-430 IP20 16
SI23-D3-5R5G 5.5 2.2 220 1P 450 360-430 IP20 20
SI23-D5-004G 4 3.7 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 10
SI23-D5-5R5G 5.5 4 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 13
SI23-D5-7R5G 7.5 5.5 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 17
SI23-D5-011G 11 7.5 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 25
SI23-D5-015G 15 11 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 32
SI23-D5-018G 18 15 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 38
SI23-D5-022G 22 18.5 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 45
SI23-D5-030G 30 22 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 60
SI23-D5-037G 37 30 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 75
SI23-D5-045G 45 37 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 90
SI23-D5-055G 55 45 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 110
SI23-D5-075G 75 55 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 150
SI23-D5-090G 90 75 380 3P 900 650-850 IP20 180
SI30-D5-004G-IR* 4 3.7 380 3P 900 650-850 IP65 10
SI30-D5-5R5G-IR* 5.5 4 380 3P 900 650-850 IP65 13
SI30-D5-7R5G-IR* 7.5 5.5 380 3P 900 650-850 IP65 17
SI30-D5-011G-IR* 11 7.5 380 3P 900 650-850 IP65 25